Demand KVA : 0.81

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 1040.31
Fixed Charge 0.00
ED Amount 10.48
TMC 0.00
DPC 0.00
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 978.43
Prev Outstanding 18495.13
Gross Bill Amount 19563.56

Net Bill Amount :19564

Amount In Words :Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred
and Sixty-Four Rupees only

Bill Number : 25080210344112
Category : BPL(M)
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : BPL(M)
Bill Basis : OK(AUTO)
Meter No : 11069596
OMF : 1
Prev. Reading Date : 01-JUL-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 01-AUG-2025
Bill Date : 02-AUG-2025
No. of Days :